
12-07-22 CEA Member Webinar Attendance
NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL
CEA Staff
Josh Dean (ED) California Energy Alliance josh.dean@canergyalliance.org

CEA Members
Adrian Martin DesignLights Consortium amartin@designlights.org
Andrew Tiebout DesignLights Consortium atiebout@designlights.org
Craig Ochoa KDC Inc. cochoa@kdcinc.com
Dan Suyeyasu CodeCycle dan.suyeyasu@codecycle.org
Daniel Salinas Salinas Lighting Consult daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com 
Jason Jeunnette DesignLights Consortium Jjeunnette@designlights.org
Jon Zelinsky Prasino Energy Jon.Zelinsky@PrasinoEnergy.com
Kim Cheslak New Buildings Institute kim@newbuildings.org
Lawrence Lamontagne Crestron Llamontagne@crestron.com
Leora Radetsky DesignLights Consortium lradetsky@designlights.org
Michael Jouaneh Lutron mjouaneh@lutron.com
Peter Schwartz Independent Consultant pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
Tanya Hernandez Acuity Brands tanya.hernandez@acuitybrands.com
Vance Ang Acuity Brands vance.ang@acuitybrands.com
Wayne Stoppelmoor Schneider Electric wayne.stoppelmoor@se.com

CEA Guests
Jon McHugh McHugh Energy Consultants jon@mchughenergy.com
Marian Goebes TRC Companies mgoebes@trccompanies.com

Speaker
Duane Jonlin City of Seattle duane.jonlin@seattle.gov


